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Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

Name

Fravel & Speck
Fellows & Colangelo
Jaladurgam & Yang
Zalaznick & Woleck
Lee & Bloch

Bhattacharya & Cori...

Kowalski & Diener
DeBell & Morin
Feder & Ammerman
Steinke & Diez
Mashud & Li
Stevenson & Bloom
Burns & Ganta

Ho & Lamour
Poetek & Ramirez
Weiss & Cho

James & Demers
Unde & Devlin
Powers & Jiang
Kiefer & Winegar
Pepi & Pepi

Laghari & Bealieu

Banbury & Mieses Sa...

Badia & Waller
Gliford & Alvarez
Haglund & Seltzer
Rotelli & Kheng
Shah & Kasam

Rosario & Martinez

School

Joel Barlow
Joel Barlow
Farmington
Bethel
Farmington
Bethel

St Paul Catholic
Robert E. Fitch
Newtown

Joel Barlow
Farmington

St Paul Catholic
Farmington
BOW

St Paul Catholic
Joel Barlow
Fairfield Prep
Farmington
Pomperaug
Joel Barlow
Bethel

Robert E. Fitch
Windsor HS DT
Bethel
Seymour
Waterford
Warde

Bethel

Windsor HS DT

WinPm
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PtsPm
221.00
218.00
217.50
219.50
219.00
216.00
209.50
209.00
208.50
219.50
215.50
213.00
212.00
212.00
210.50
210.00
210.00
209.00
208.50
207.30
202.70
206.00
204.50
204.00
204.00
199.50
190.70
203.50
196.00

RkPm
12
14
13
15
16
16
18
17
19
18
19
20
19
21
19
18
22
19
22

22.67
24
23
23

22.67
24
24
28
28
28

OpwPm
2.00
2.00
2.50
2.00
2.75
2.25
2.00
2.50
2.00
2.00
1.75
1.75
2.50
2.00
2.25
1.75
1.75
2.00
2.25
2.33
2.67
1.50
1.50
3.00
2.00
2.25
2.00
1.50
2.25

WVAR WV4
PRELIM RESULTS

Warde Varsity Prelim Seeds after WV4

OoPt ORK
26.18 3.04
26.41 2.47
26.28 2.34
26.06 2.85
26.56 2.54
26.23 2.44
26.41 3.01
26.36 2.25
26.36 2.44
25.98 2.72
26.27 2.66
26.27 2.53
26.07 2.7
26.36 2.47
25.84 2.56
25.97 2.66
26.39 2.44
25.71 2.92
25.90 3.05
26.85 2.25
26.25 2.25
26.23 3.04
26.17 2.81
26.63 2.17
26.08 2.53
26.10 2.75
26.23 2.5
26.42 2.59
26.31 2.38

Printed 2025-01-12 21:50:54 GMT Page 1 of 1

RandPm
6.37
5.39
7.20
2.08
3.95
3.54
4.71
8.97
3.56
8.07
9.45
8.37
9.85
8.86
2.03
7,89
7.18
2.39
4.33
7.39
0.86
9.75
0.88
4.52
8.39
3.75
7.58
8.18
4.72



